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2019 APR 29 38,771 32,915 71,686 33 20,758 30,610 51,368 23 43,840 39,564 83,404 41 91,272 76,618 167,890 21 38,846 35,092 73,938 448,286 448,286

2019 MAY 28 36,274 32,899 69,173 33 18,549 30,386 48,935 25 39,674 36,625 76,299 46 97,474 87,193 184,667 20 35,342 34,503 69,845 448,919 897,205

2019 JUN 30 37,564 33,918 71,482 24 11,717 19,791 31,508 29 39,412 43,728 83,140 40 83,914 77,901 161,815 21 31,752 30,235 61,987 409,932 1,307,137

2019 JUL 28 38,178 32,448 70,626 31 15,755 22,010 37,765 28 38,353 44,636 82,989 43 94,121 78,374 172,495 21 38,357 29,090 67,447 431,322 1,738,459

2019 AUG 25 33,375 28,557 61,932 27 14,766 20,511 35,277 26 43,141 40,432 83,573 44 90,165 81,194 171,359 25 43,120 38,725 81,845 433,986 2,172,445

2019 SEP 25 30,837 28,832 59,669 29 12,487 25,176 37,663 24 38,052 37,558 75,610 43 84,366 74,452 158,818 17 37,076 31,529 68,605 400,365 2,572,810

2019 OCT 25 25,740 24,650 50,390 32 13,617 22,525 36,142 27 42,117 42,906 85,023 43 83,281 82,724 166,005 20 32,382 32,694 65,076 402,636 2,975,446

2019 NOV 23 27,158 27,034 54,192 42 15,137 30,637 45,774 23 35,819 33,243 69,062 42 81,162 78,392 159,554 20 31,267 24,628 55,895 384,477 3,359,923

2019 DEC 27 29,508 25,105 54,613 38 17,377 31,829 49,206 23 40,234 44,080 84,314 42 82,389 77,450 159,839 23 36,952 33,555 70,507 418,479 3,778,402

2020 JAN 23 29,286 24,081 53,367 43 21,433 28,940 50,373 23 44,540 39,209 83,749 46 96,347 83,852 180,199 19 33,529 24,914 58,443 426,131 4,204,533

2020 FEB 17 25,391 21,498 46,889 39 20,367 29,700 50,067 23 47,642 43,769 91,411 40 84,155 75,669 159,824 22 35,479 32,853 68,332 416,523 4,621,056

2020 MAR 25 33,103 21,741 54,844 44 28,532 28,744 57,276 25 42,666 45,384 88,050 38 75,418 67,590 143,008 23 37,604 29,349 66,953 410,131 5,031,187

305 385,185 333,678 718,863 415 210,495 320,859 531,354 299 495,490 491,134 986,624 508 1,044,064 941,409 1,985,473 252 431,706 377,167 808,873 5,031,187
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-10.71% -10.91% -35.69% -22.72% 33.33% 8.86% -21.60% -8.90% -7.41% 1.77% -3.73% -1.14% -5.00% -21.00% -17.42% -19.35% 9.52% 1.51% -13.26% -5.54% -12.94%
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2020 APR 19 23,828 11,415 35,243 29 17,250 17,465 34,715 21 37,147 12,134 49,281 33 71,876 42,759 114,635 22 36,121 13,807 49,928 283,802 283,802

2020 MAY 14 12,771 13,086 25,857 28 14,848 23,461 38,309 20 34,791 23,277 58,068 32 48,241 56,570 104,811 19 24,132 23,578 47,710 274,755 558,557

2020 JUN 24 20,235 22,876 43,111 39 9,485 40,181 49,666 2 1,877 3,142 5,019 37 47,781 79,234 127,015 24 26,904 37,577 64,481 289,292 847,849

2020 JUL 28 25,883 24,803 50,686 33 18,009 38,726 56,735 26 10,099 18,333 28,432 35 60,575 72,815 133,390 27 36,792 38,281 75,073 344,316 1,192,165

2020 AUG 21 27,450 20,969 48,419 23 25,622 39,558 65,180 33 14,653 19,284 33,937 39 70,003 70,212 140,215 23 35,867 29,117 64,984 352,735 1,544,900

2020 SEP 20 23,686 20,866 44,552 33 19,912 28,414 48,326 26 34,176 36,523 70,699 40 63,036 70,566 133,602 27 44,084 39,121 83,205 380,384 1,925,284

2020 OCT 24 28,638 23,449 52,087 42 31,447 32,807 64,254 27 33,300 47,200 80,500 46 80,577 72,971 153,548 28 45,415 27,351 72,766 423,155 2,348,439

150 162,491 137,464 299,955 227 136,573 220,612 357,185 155 166,043 159,893 325,936 262 442,089 465,127 907,216 170 249,315 208,832 458,147 2,348,439
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